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Veterans For Freedom
Member #: 4119673

Teller #: 4505

Investment Savings, Sub 1 ' May 24, 2023 to Jun 30, 2023

Efdate Account Activity Amount Book Balance
23May2023 Balance Forward 0.00
25May2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 5.00 5.00
31May2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 10.00 15.00
01Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 10.00 25.00
03Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 10.00 35.00
06Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 40.99 75.99
07Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 156.75 232.74
07Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit ‘ 20.00 252.74
08Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 60.66 313.40
09Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 13.25 326.65
09Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 10.00 336.65
11Jun2023 e-Transfer — Autodeposit 100.00 436.65
12Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 47.34 483.99
12Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 23.37 507.36
12Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 57.29 564.65
13Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 67.37 632.02
16Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 8.71 640.73
16Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 10.00 650.73
18Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autodeposit 20.00 670.73
19Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 18.76 689.49
19Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 48.10 737.59
21Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 13.87 751.46
22Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 9.30 760.76
23Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 9.26 770.02
26Jun2023 e-Transfer - Autocdeposit 5.00 775.02
26Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 13.90 788.92
26Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 12.06 807.98
27Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 23.67 831.65
28Jun2023 Pre-RAuthorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 9.41 841:06

30Jun2023 Pre-Authorized Credit - Inc STRIPE 9.41 850.47
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